41ka0 o3, g puslo b | Hlos gozxo - Wl yansxo

21:12:57 2025-01-09 bt culs Cdg

Egnaead prdl LI itasSo

1.251.25
1.75 1.75
0.75 0.75
0.88 0.88
1.251.25
2.00 2.00

1

1
1
1
1
1

Loy

- 531.25 S it

:1.75;1:§c)+
:().75}_5@)+
50.88}1:56)"'
:1.25}-\:5@)+
:2.00)1:§C:3J+

CRRIERY

V-1 |
Sl el s
Lt oS

S G

e eS8 55
o2l oy

Sl i gl

18 Lo! Olas S

7.88 1 A £ gazrall



